ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish 22 Oct 30, 22
O  Mode Tlwltlrlslisimlitiwlrlelslisim 7wl
1 3 Install Barricade Wall 3 days Mon 11/21/2Wed 11/23/2
2 3 Demo 4 days Thu 11/24/22Tue 11/29/22
3 2 Framing 5 days Wed 11/30/2Tue 12/6/22
4 3 MEP's rough-in 5 days Wed 12/7/22Tue 12/13/22
5 3 Inspections 1 day Wed 12/14/2Wed 12/14/2
6 3 Hang and finish drywall 7 days Thu 12/15/2ZFri 12/23/22
7 2 X-Mas/Holiday Break 7 days Sat 12/24/22 Sun 1/1/23
8 3 Floor prep 1 day Mon 1/2/23 Mon 1/2/23
9 3 Wood floor install 3 days Tue 1/3/23 Thu 1/5/23
10 3 Wood trim/Door install 5 days Fri1/6/23 Thu1/12/23
11 2 Prep/Paint 3 days Fri 1/13/23 Tue 1/17/23
12 3 Wall coverings 3 days Wed 1/18/23 Fri 1/20/23
13 3 MEP's trim 4 days Mon 1/23/23Thu 1/26/23
14 3 Barricade removal/drywall,paint touch 1 day Fri1/27/23 Fri1/27/23
up/ window film removal
15 3 Install carpet 2 days Mon 1/30/23Tue 1/31/23
16 3 Fixture install 2 days Wed 2/1/23 Thu 2/2/23
17 3 Final inspections 2 days Fri2/3/23 Mon 2/6/23
18 2 Walk and punch 2 days Tue 2/7/23 Wed 2/8/23
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